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Women / XB / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Laini Pradels1048
Rohnert Park

9.150 9.350 9.5009.650 37.650
3 8 2 2T 1 

1 

Kylie Dile1044
Rohnert Park

9.000 9.550 9.3509.700 37.600
4T 2 1 6 2 

2 

Jamie Wong1017
Accel

8.650 9.600 9.4509.600 37.300
9T 1 3 4T 3T

3T

Lila Franco1040
Gymtowne Coastside

9.000 9.400 9.5009.400 37.300
4T 7 4 2T 3T

3T

Sophia Templin1041
Gymtowne Coastside

9.200 9.450 9.6009.000 37.250
2 4T 8T 1 5 

5 

Aliza Evans1026
GymWorld

9.400 9.200 9.4509.000 37.050
1 12T 8T 4T 6 

6 

Alyssa Connelly1021
GymWorld

8.800 9.500 9.2009.250 36.750
6T 3 5 7 7 

7 

Aylin Curtis1022
GymWorld

8.800 9.450 9.1508.900 36.300
6T 4T 11 8 8 

8 

Annabel Steel1035
GymWorld

8.700 9.450 8.8509.000 36.000
8 4T 8T 12 9 

9 

Stella Rieke1034
GymWorld

8.300 9.250 9.0009.100 35.650
13T 10T 6T 10 10 

10 

Emma Tingey1036
GymWorld

8.650 9.200 9.0508.500 35.400
9T 12T 12 9 11 

11 

Ella Purvey1033
GymWorld

8.600 9.250 8.9008.100 34.850
11T 10T 13 11 12 

12 

Gabriella Jacobs1029
GymWorld

8.600 8.500 8.5009.100 34.700
11T 15 6T 14 13 

13 

Tessa Pell1032
GymWorld

8.300 9.300 7.8508.000 33.450
13T 9 14 15 14 

14 

Macarena Albarran1019
GymWorld

8.150 8.600 8.6507.850 33.250
15 14 15 13 15 

15 
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